MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT : PEDIATRICS

MONTH : February' 2025

S.No INAME OF FACULTY | DESIGNATION | BATCH |DATE DAY TIMING |PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRTION |LECTURE TOPIC
TOPIC
1 |Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 2022 01.02.2025 Saturday | 9amto 12 pm Islj(l)lnitali resuscitation  (PE 20.3) - -
Skill La
Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2022 Assessment of a normal - neonate - -
(PE 18.6. 18.7.20.4)
2 03.02.2025 | Monday | 9amto 12 pm [History Taking in Pediatrics,
Dr. Sheeba Asst. Professor 2023 Nutritional support assessment and - -
monitoring
Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2022 Feeding of a neonate — term/ - -
3 04.02.2025 | Tuesday | 9amto 12 pm retems L T 71 :11_ 711
Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2023 ene . p. ysie - -
examination & Anthropometry
Identify and stratify risk in a sick
Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2022 neonate using IMNCI guidelines (PE - -
4 05.02.2025 | Wednesday| 9 amto 12 pm |5 18)
Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2023 Abdominal system & G I System - -
) ] Asso.Professor Counsel/educate mothers on the care
5 |PrAmritesh Ranjan 2022 | 06022025 | Thursday | 9 amto 12 pm |of neonates (PE 20.5) _ _
Dr. Venkatesh Mishra [SR 2023 REVISION - -
TFOoHow Uup C4aIrc Ol NCOIdics
Dr.Neeraj Kabra Professor 2022 (PE 20.6) - -
6 07.022025 |  Frid 9 amto 12 pm
.02. rida
Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Professor 2023 Y Ward Leaving - -
Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2022 12pmto 1 pm |- - ADHD & autism
Dr Procti Dwived: ST T TS STSSTITOTTT
. (PE 15.6, 15.7,24.15 -24.17, 27.20,
7 Assit. Professor 2022 ]08.02.2025 Saturday |9 amto 12 pm 29.17.30.23, 26.10) - -
8 | Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2022 (10.02.2025 Monday |9 amto 12 pm |Feedback/revision/missed class - -
9 Dr. Kalpana Kumari Professor 2022 111.02.2025 Tuesday |9 am to 12 pm End of posting Assessment - theory ) )
10 | Dr. Sangita Singhal Asso.Professor 2022 12.02.2025 | Wednesday|9 amto 12 pm [Ward Leaving - -




Recapitulation of competencies
learnt in 2nd Professional including

11 |Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Professor 2022 ]13.02.2025 Thursday |9 amto 12 pm |Nutritional assessment of a child - -
(PE 8.4,8.5,PE 9.4,9.5,9.7)
Dr. Neeraj Kabra Asso.Professor Immwwa‘vu] T
9 amto 12 pm nterpretation } }
(PE1.1-14,1.7,9.6,11.3-11.5)
12 | Dr. Sangita Singhal ~ |Asso.Professor 2022 14.02.2025 Friday [12pmto1pm |- IYCF concepts,
) breastfeeding: physi-
ology
& its role in child
13 |Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 2022 (15.02.2025 Saturday (9 amto 12 pm zilil)ld (PE15,17,3337, 46, - -
Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Adolescent health
14 Assit. Professor 2022 [17.02.2025 Monday |9amto 12pm |(PE 6.8,6.9,6.11,33.9,33.10, 33.11) - -
Dr. Kalpana Kumari ToTOTTITITeT Sy STeTIT T
15 Professor 2022 18.02.2025 Tuesday [9amto 12 pm |(PE 29.10-29.13,29.18,29.19) - -
Dr. Sangita Singhal Asso.Professor E;L;Eu;;llllgib;;l?;l’ 121 9.18.
16 2022 119.02.2025 | Wednesday|9 amto 12 pm [29.19, 13.3-13.5) - -
Skill Lab
Abdominal system 111
17 |Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Professor 2022 {20.02.2025 Thursday |9 amto 12 pm (PE 24.9-24.11,24.13, 24.14, - -
rEphatiiasigsspent
Asso.Proft
sso-Hrotessor - (PE 28.9-28.15, 28.20, 312,
Dr. Neeraj Kabra 9amto 12pm |31.4,31.7,31.11, 34.5) - -
18 2022 [21.02.2025 Friday Skill assessment
Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 12pmtolpm | Nutrition: Concept of -
balanced
I\CbPllalUl)’ b_yblUlll
(PE 28.16, 28.17,
19 [Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 2022 ]22.02.2025 Saturday [9amto 12 pm (31.9,34.8 -34.10) - -
Skill assessment
Dr. Precti Dwivedi RTSpITatory SySTENVTIICT ZEITITS
20 ' Assit. Professor 2022 124.02.2025 Monday |9amto 12 pm |Skill lab (PE 27.10, 27.14-27.18) - -




Dr. Kalpana Kumari

Tararo vascurar Sy Storir

21 Professor 2022 ]25.02.2025 Tuesday [9amto 12 pm | (PE 23.7-23.15, 23.18) -
22 |Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Professor 2022 ]27.02.2025 Thursday |9 amto 12 pm gfgt;zl. Il ; I;V;) (L)l.szi})/stem -
9 amto 12 pm 2(?11:62;.68',5511.9,21.13,21.14, )
12pmto 1 pm
23 |Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 2022 28.02.2025 Friday Malnutrition in children:

diagnosis &
classification,
Malnutrition in children:
management




